
VILLA VACATIONS IN JAMAICA
Villa Vacations are increasingly becoming the accommodation of choice for many travelers.  
Jamaica has a plethora of villa choices for your discerning clients. Whether you are looking  

for a small, cozy chateau for a family or an expansive home, adorned with the ultimate  
in modern conveniences, there is something for you in Jamaica!

Feel free to reach out to any of these  
villa contacts and representatives. . .

JAVA Jamaica
Website: www.javillas.org
Phone: 1-876-208-8905
Email: reservations@javavillas.org 
             javaochorios@gmail.com 
Contact Person: Glemmett Graham-Maylor 

Jamaica Villas, by Linda Smith
Website: www.jamaicavillas.com
Phone: 1-876-383-9349
              301-229-4300 Ext. 76376
Email: nicky@jamaicavillas.com
Contact Person: Nicky Farquharson 

Distinctive Marketing Concepts
Website: www.distinctivemarketingconcepts.com
Phone: 416-272-2683
Email: sarap@distinctivemarketingconcepts.com
Contact Person: Sara Pulla 

CAN-LINK
Website: www.canlinktravel.com
Phone: 905-235-9091
Email: elaine@canlinktravel.com
Contact Person: Elaine Carnegie 

The Tryall Club
Website: www.tryallclub.com
Phone:1-876-956-5660
Email: avernon@tryallclub.com
Contact Person: Arla Vernon 

Round Hill Hotel & Villas
Website:www.roundhill.com
Phone: 1-876-956-7050
Email: Terrian@roundhill.com
Contact Person: Terriann Clemetson 

Rose Hall Villas – at Half Moon
Website: www.halfmoon.com
Phone: 1-876-953-2211
Email: adyer@halfmoon.com
Contact Person: Arlien Dyer
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To see more villa options in Jamaica, log on to:   www.visitjamaica.com/places-to-stay-/villas


